WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
OFFERING TWO MAIN TYPES
OF ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ACTUATORS,
TO ACHIEVE HIGH STROKE SPEEDS
OR HIGH FORCE
Rev. 0, September 2014
MULTI-PURPOSE
ELECTRO-MECHANICAL

to work together
Overview of Multi-purpose EMA - High speed
Type code Continuos stall
force
[kN]
Peak stall
force
[kN]
Continuos force
@ max. speed
[kN]
Peak force
@ max. speed
[kN]
Maximum
speed
[mm/s]
L875-B1 2,5 ÷ 5,8 7 ÷ 12 1,7 ÷  2,2 6,3 ÷ 12 730/600
L875-B2 8,5 ÷ 18,4 22,5 ÷ 30 6,5 ÷  7,5 22,4 ÷ 30 500
L875-B3 13 ÷ 25 42,5 ÷ 50 10 ÷ 18 42,5 ÷ 50 500
Data refers to an ambient temperature of 40°
Maximum speed reached with field weakening
No anti-rotation device
Overview of Multi-purpose EMA - High force
Type code Continuos stall
force
[kN]
Peak stall
force
[kN]
Continuos force
@ max. speed
[kN]
Peak force
@ max. speed
[kN]
Maximum
speed
[mm/s]
L875-P1 10 ÷ 16,5 25 7,5 ÷ 9,8 25 60/50
L875-P2 29 ÷ 55 80 16,3 ÷ 30,5 80 60/40
L875-P3 91 ÷ 123 165 63,5 ÷ 78 165 50
L875-P4 166,5 ÷ 200 240 73,5 ÷ 97 240 35/30
Data refers to an ambient temperature of 40°
Maximum speed reached with field weakening
With internal anti-rotation device
INTRODUCTION